+91 22 4146 9000 sales@panam.in www.panam.in
Rev/01/2024
Prefabricated
Instrumentation Hook-ups
PANAM
®
  has emerged as renowned name in global market for Prefabricated Instrumentation Hook ups,
®

with Ball Valve & Gauge
6www.panam.in
Ordering Information
PPFH-PG-15-SW3K-BV-2VM-TB-SS-A
®
PANAM
Inlet Size (Process)
15 - 1/2”
20 - 3/4”
25 - 1”
32 - 1-1/4”
40 - 1-1/2”
50 - 2”
Type
PG  - Pressure Gauge
DPG - Differential Pressure Gauge
DS - Diaphragm Seal
PT - Pressure Transmitter
DPT - Differential Pressure Transmitter / Flow Transmitters
LT - Level Transmitter
Prefabricated Hook-Ups
Instrument Connection
8NM  - 1/2” NPT Male
8NF - 1/2” NPT Female
T - T Type Manifold (MSS SP-99)
TA - T Type Manifold (IEC 61508-A)
TB  - T Type Manifold (IEC 61508-B)
H - H Type Manifold (MSS SP-99)
HA - H Type Manifold (IEC 61508-A)
HB - H Type Manifold (IEC 61508-B)
Option
A  - Angle Pattern
OC - Open Canopy
CC - Close Canopy
SY1 - Syphon Tube
TM  - Traditional Mount
CT5 - Cooling Tower
HT - High Temperature
SG - NACE (Mr0175)
Material
SS  - SS 316
SW3K  - Socket Weld 3000 psi
BW3K - Butt Weld 3000 psi
NM  - NPT (Male)
SW6K - Socket Weld 6000 psi
BW6K - Butt Weld 6000 psi
300RF/RTJ - Flanged End 300RF/RTJ
600RF/RTJ - Flanged End 600RF/RTJ
900RF/RTJ - Flanged End 900RF/RTJ
1500RF/RTJ - Flanged End 1500RF/RTJ
2500RF/RTJ - Flanged End 2500RF/RTJ
150RF/RTJ  - Flanged End 150RF/RTJ
Inlet Connection Type (Process)
BV   - Ball Valve
DBB - Double Block & Bleed
SBB   - Single Block & Bleed
BB   - Block & Bleed
2VM   - 2 Valve Manifold
STBCBV   - Stabilizer Connector with Ball Valve
STBCNV   - Stabilizer Connector with Needle Valve
DBB51 - Double Block & Bleed Mono Flange Type
SBB51 - Single Block & Bleed Mono Flange Type
NV   - Needle Valve
Primary Valve
 - None
2VM   - 2 Valve Manifold
3VM   - 3 Valve Manifold
BV   - Ball Valve
NV   - Needle Valve
5VM   - 5 Valve Manifold
Secondary Valve
* Customized prefabricated hookups with other materials and configurations are available on request